

State of Misconsin 1995 - 1996 LEGISLATURE

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 13, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 2, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 13

January 31, 1996 – Offered by Representatives JOHNSRUD and BLACK.

At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
Page 1, line 2: delete "<u>2 feet</u>" and substitute "<u>12 inches</u>".
Page 1, line 3: delete "<u>2 feet</u>" and substitute "<u>12 inches</u>".
(END)